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	S.NO.
	CLASS
	NO.OF STUDENTS
	PASS %

	
	
	APPEARED
	PASSED
	

	1.
	I
	47
	47
	100%

	2.
	II
	50
	50
	100%

	3.
	III
	51
	51
	100%

	4.
	IV
	42
	42
	100%

	5.
	V
	48
	48
	100%

	6.
	VI
	40
	40
	100%

	7.
	VII
	44
	44
	100%

	8.
	VIII
	43
	43
	100%
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